TODAY’S ¢

9:00 am

10:00 am

10:05 am

10:25 am

11:00 am

11:40 am

12:10 pm

1:10 pm

1:30 pm

1:50 pm

2:30 pm

3:00 pm

3:35 pm

3:55 pm

4:05 pm

4:10 pm

AGENDA

Registration, refreshments and networking

Nau mai Haere mai
Cullum Peni Wesche, Fire and Emergency New Zealand

Welcome and opening address
Dougal Sutherland, Umbrella, &
Ray Smith, Ministry for Primary Industries

Risk Profiling
Rhys Beddow, HSE Global

Post Incident Management - Panel Discussion
Maritime NZ, New Zealand Police, Public Service Association, Transport Accident
Investigation Commission

ACC’s Have a Hmmm
Cathrine Codyre, ACC

Lunch and networking

WorkSafe NZ
Sharon Thompson, WorkSafe NZ

Finalist Award Presentation
Ray Smith, Ministry for Primary Industries &
Tracy Klenner, Public Service Association

Bringing Psychosocial Risk and Critical Risk Together
Dougal Sutherland, Umbrella

Afternoon tea and networking

Personal Development
Yvonne Grieve, +IMPAC

Presentation to the Overall Winners
Ray Smith, Ministry for Primary Industries &
Tracy Klenner, Public Service Association

Closing Address
Dougal Sutherland, Umbrella

Closing Karakia

Photographs with finalists and networking opportunity



