TODAY'S AGENDA

9:00 am	Registration, refreshments and networking
10:00 am	Nau mai Haere mai Cullum Peni Wesche, Fire and Emergency New Zealand
10:05 am	Welcome and opening address Dougal Sutherland, Umbrella, & Ray Smith, Ministry for Primary Industries
10:25 am	Risk Profiling Rhys Beddow, HSE Global
11:00 am	Post Incident Management - Panel Discussion Maritime NZ, New Zealand Police, Public Service Association, Transport Accident Investigation Commission
11:40 am	ACC's Have a Hmmm Cathrine Codyre, ACC
12:10 pm	Lunch and networking
1:10 pm	WorkSafe NZ Sharon Thompson, WorkSafe NZ
1:30 pm	Finalist Award Presentation Ray Smith, Ministry for Primary Industries & Tracy Klenner, Public Service Association
1:50 pm	Bringing Psychosocial Risk and Critical Risk Together Dougal Sutherland, Umbrella
2:30 pm	Afternoon tea and networking
3:00 pm	Personal Development Yvonne Grieve, +IMPAC
3:35 pm	Presentation to the Overall Winners Ray Smith, Ministry for Primary Industries & Tracy Klenner, Public Service Association
3:55 pm	Closing Address Dougal Sutherland, Umbrella
	Closing Karakia